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
ances, dishwasher, microwave, 
washer & dryer! Garbage service in- 
cluded. This is a must see! $895. 
343-6000. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
Studio $450 

Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

campus coffee break 

daily grind > knight library 
hearth cafe > lawrence hall 

atrium cafe > Willamette hall 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY’S BIRTHDAY (Jan. 27). 
Transformation is the name of the game this 
year. Keep believing that great things can 

happen, and don't worry about how. You can 

participate in solving a problem with global 
consequences, but not by yourself. It s a 
team effort. 
To get the advantage, check the day s rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is an 8 
The more you learn, the more you realize you 
don't know. Don’t be ashamed; it's just a 

phase of the journey toward wisdom. You re 

getting there. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 5 If 
you can't get a raise, maybe you can improve 
your benefits. It's worth a try, and it's worth 
making a few phone calls. You're very per- 
suasive now. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 9 
How can a charming conversationalist like 
yourself become awkward and tongue-tied? 
Don't sweat it. Let the others do the talking, 
and they'll think you're brilliant. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 5 
You're enormously creative now. You have to 
be, or you'd be totally inundated. Learn to 
delegate, and you'll be headed for your next 
million. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 Be 
careful your idealism is about to carry you 
away. New changes seem perfect, but are 

they practical? Keep a lid on expenditures. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 5 It 
may seem as if you never have enough time 
anymore. Loved ones understand, so keep at 
a tough job till you get it done. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 10 
You can learn whatever you don't know. You 
may not know it all, but knowing you, you 
know more than they think you do. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 5 
Look for ways to increase your income with- 
out increasing your output. Amazingly, that 
becomes possible over the next few days. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
9 Your ability to communicate is still lag- 
ging behind the awesome insights you re 

receiving. This is OK you'll be called to 
teach soon enough. Take notes if you must. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 5 

Your mind may be racing a mile a minute. 
Don't ask your body to keep up. Hide away in 
a private place for some serious contempla- 
tion. You may discover that you want to 
change direction. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is an 8 

You're an excellent team player, and with 
good reason. You get much farther, faster, 
that way. Call a meeting and outline new 

plans. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 5 
Some of the orders you receive may not 
make much sense. But they do make sense, 
from a bigger perspective. Trust an honest, 
wise leader, and you II get to the right place. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$510/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318. 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Sublease 2 bdrm, 2 ba apt. 1 bdrm 
available. Close to UO & bus route. 
$395 Call Traci ASAP 684-3714. 

Spacious 1 bedroom, 1668 Ferry St. 
on-site laundry, parking, $495, no 
deposit. 683-1618 before Jan. 28, 
485-7776 (Von Klein) after. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
Move in Now! No deposits. Great 
location. 2 bdrm, garage, includes 
utilities. Onsite laundry. 18th & Kin- 
caid. $650. 912-2090. 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 Bedroom, $475 
Quiet & Nice 

344-4619 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
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
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if 
interested. 

Student house, seeking 1 rommate 
to share with 3 others, 2 blks to UO, 
$250, last + utils. 344-0000. 
4 athletes seek m/f roommate ASAP 
to share Ig. 5 bdrm house near UO. 
High speed internet and hot tub. 1/5 
util. $350/mo. 520-3230 

Share house in S. Hills! $350/mo. 
+ 1/3 utilities fenced yard, private 
bathroom, w/d, dogs negotiable. 

302-6344. 
Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm/2 bath apartment at Hilyard 
House: 2 blocks from campus. 
$475/mo. Safe and quiet. 514-1187. 
Female wanted to share 2bdrm 
house. 3 blocks from campus. 
$275/mo. W/D. 431-1685. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 3 
hour fundraising event. Our pro- 
grams make fundraising easy 
with no risks. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so get with the 
program! It works. Contact Cam- 
pusFundraiser at (888) 923-3238, or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com 
The Lazarus Effect: Raising Manu- 
scripts from the Dead Three edi- 
tors share secrets of reviving, revi- 
talizing, and reorganizing fiction and 
nonfiction. Elizabeth Lyon is author 
of The Novelists Tool Kit and Non- 
Fiction Book Proposals Anybody 
Can Write; Candy Davis is a pro- 
duced screenwriter; Carol Craig is a 
published author. Mid-Valley Willam- 
ette Writers meets Thursday, Febru- 
ary 6th, 7 pm, Baker Building, 10th 
and High St. Information, Valerie 
Brooks, 896-3511. $5 suggested 
donation. Steven Barnes speaks 
March 6th on the Hero's Journey; 
Margie Boule on writing emotion 
April 3rd; Meg Lemke, literary agent 
for the Wales Agency, speaks about 
getting an agent, May 1st. For infor- 
mation about Willamette Writers, vis- 
it www.wiilamettewriters.com. 

285 SERVICES 
AMADEUS EDIT. Articles, books, 
dissertations, theses. Qualified, 
prompt, reasonable. Contact 461- 
4567 or AmadeusEdi@aol.com 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Recently engaged? Get natural 
looking engagement & wedding pho- 
tos at reasonable rates. 579-4677. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Natural Nutrition products for a natu- 
ral way of life. (800)292-6660 or 
(503)697-4993. 

01503099 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
(jfucditij, carnet 

2700 W. 11th Ave 210 W. 6th St. 1331 Main 
EUGENE EUGENE SPRINGFIELD 

342-5501 302-1866 747-1616 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Thwack 
5 Dies like a frog? 

11 Rather’s 
network 

14 Emanation 
15 Hispanic district 
16 Put in stitches 
17 Splintered 

pieces 
19 Lyricist 

Gershwin 
20 Grazing land 
21 Social events 
23 Look scornfully 
24 Bother 
26 “The Face is 

Familiar'' poet 
27 Ominous 
30 Verbal 

exchange 
35 Gambler's card 

game 
39 Blind devotion 
40 Pithy saying 
42 Twangy 
43 Film star of the 

1920s 
45 Desktop 

publishing 
acronym 

47 Advantage 
50 Lunched 
51 Tragedy 
56 Grassland 
58 Defrauder 
60 Every last one 
61 Southpaws 
64 Unwell 
65 “The Third Man" 

author Greene 
66 Venetian villain 
67 Palmas 
68 Fall blooms 
69 Harbinger 

DOWN 
1 Stingers 
2 To err is_... 
3 Get up 
4 Photo finish 
5 Person with a 

handle? 
6 Few and far 

between 
7 Wash neighbor 
8 Ready when 

you_! 
9 Quasi 

10 Fair to middling 
11 Dishes 
12 Ice masses 
13 Shatter 
18 “Ben_" 
22 On cloud nine 
24 Gore and 

D'Amato 
25 Profoundly 
27 Commuter s ride 
28 Axilla 
29 Abreast of 
30 Ruckus 
31 Actress Lupino 
32 Help! 
33 Dig with one's 

hands 
34 Unctuous 
36 Beer barrel 
37 Misspeak 
38 Baseball stat 
41 Jazz piece 
44 Be in the red 
46 Woodcutters 
47 Cyber letters 
48 Perry's 

secretary 
49 Causes rancor 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

51 Cave dwelling 
52 Wireless 
53 Mr. T’s group 
54 Come together 
55 Malicious 

burning 
57 Gymnast Korbut 

58 Singe 
59 Scenery 

chewers 
62 Love-handles 

content 
63 Tryon novel, 

Other" 


